
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Start Date 1 day? Wed 3/11/15 Wed 3/11/15

2 Rough Grading of Site to Sub Grades 40 days Thu 3/12/15 Wed 5/6/15

3 Fabricate and Deliver Concrete/Rebar 20 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri 5/8/15

4 Fabricate and Deliver Masonry 15 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 5/8/15

5 Fabricate and Deliver Miscelanous Metals 20 days Mon 4/27/15 Fri 5/22/15

6 Fabricate and Deliver Structural Steel 52 days Mon 5/4/15 Tue 7/14/15

7 Fabricate and Deliver Curtainwall Frames 62 days Mon 5/11/15 Tue 8/4/15

8 Excavation for Foundations 10 days Thu 5/7/15 Wed 5/20/15

9 FREP Interior Spread Footings 5 days Thu 5/21/15 Wed 5/27/15

10 FREP Interior Footings/Mat/Slab for Elevator Shaft 5 days Fri 5/22/15 Thu 5/28/15

11 FREP Interior Footings for Stairwells 5 days Fri 5/22/15 Thu 5/28/15

12 FREP Perimeter Foundation Wall Footings 10 days Thu 5/28/15 Wed 6/10/15

13 CMU Elevator Shaft Tower 10 days Fri 5/29/15 Thu 6/11/15

14 FREP Perimeter Foundation Walls (A-Line) 7 days Thu 6/4/15 Fri 6/12/15

15 CMU Stairwell Wall Towers 10 days Fri 6/12/15 Thu 6/25/15

16 FREP Perimeter Foundation Walls (1-Line) 6 days Mon 6/15/15 Mon 6/22/15

17 FREP Perimeter Foundation Walls (D-Line) 7 days Tue 6/23/15 Wed 7/1/15

18 FREP Perimeter Foundation Walls (6-Line) 7 days Thu 7/2/15 Fri 7/10/15

19 Erect Structural Steel Columns Level 1-3 5 days Fri 7/24/15 Thu 7/30/15

20 Grading for Slab on Grade 4 days Thu 7/23/15 Tue 7/28/15

21 Erect Structural Steel Beam Level 2 5 days Fri 7/31/15 Thu 8/6/15

22 Erect Structural Steel Beams Level 3 5 days Fri 8/7/15 Thu 8/13/15

23 Detail Structural Steel Beams Level 2 5 days Fri 8/7/15 Thu 8/13/15

24 FREP Slab on Grade 6 days Wed 8/12/15 Wed 8/19/15

25 Detail Structural Steel Beams Level 3 5 days Fri 8/14/15 Thu 8/20/15

26 Erect Structural Steel Columns Level 4 Through Canopy 5 days Fri 8/14/15 Thu 8/20/15

27 Install Metal Decking/Detail Metal Deck Level 2 6 days Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/21/15

28 Erect Structural Steel Beams Level 4 5 days Fri 8/21/15 Thu 8/27/15

29 Install Metal Decking/Detail Metal Deck Level 3 4 days Fri 8/21/15 Wed 8/26/15

30 Place SOMD Level 2 3 days Mon 8/24/15 Wed 8/26/15

31 Place SOMD Level 3 3 days Thu 8/27/15 Mon 8/31/15

32 Erect Structural Steel Beams Roof 5 days Fri 8/28/15 Thu 9/3/15

33 Detail Structural Steel Beams Level 4 5 days Fri 8/28/15 Thu 9/3/15

34 Detail Structural Steel Beams Roof 6 days Fri 9/4/15 Fri 9/11/15

35 Install Metal Decking/Metal Detail Deck Level 4 7 days Fri 9/4/15 Mon 9/14/15

36 Erect Strucural Steel Beams Canopy 16 days Fri 9/4/15 Fri 9/25/15

37 Install Metal Decking/Detail Metal Deck Roof 6 days Mon 9/14/15 Mon 9/21/15

38 Place SOMD Level 4 3 days Tue 9/15/15 Thu 9/17/15

39 Exterior Framing 6 to 1 Line 6 days Fri 9/18/15 Fri 9/25/15

40 Frame Walls 8 days Fri 9/18/15 Tue 9/29/15

41 Install New TPO Roofing 25 days Tue 9/22/15 Mon 10/26/15

42 Install Curtainwall Framing Ground Floor 6 to 1 Line 5 days Fri 9/18/15 Thu 9/24/15

43 Install Curtainwall Frames D to A Line 15 days Fri 9/18/15 Thu 10/8/15

44 Install Curtainwall Framing "In-Field" 6 to 1 Line 5 days Fri 9/25/15 Thu 10/1/15

45 Detail Structural Steel Beams Canopy 15 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/16/15

46 Exterior Framing A to D Line 4 days Mon 9/28/15 Thu 10/1/15

2/8 3/1 3/22 4/12 5/3 5/24 6/14 7/5 7/26 8/16 9/6 9/27 10/18 11/8 11/29 12/20 1/10 1/31 2/21 3/13 4/3 4/24 5/15

December 21 February 11 April 1 May 21 July 11 September 1 October 21 December 11 February 1 March 21 May 11

Page 1



ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

47 Exterior Framing 1 to 6 Line 6 days Fri 10/2/15 Fri 10/9/15

48 Install Curtainwall Framing Ground Floor A to D Line 4 days Fri 10/2/15 Wed 10/7/15

49 Install Curtainwall Framing "In-Field" A to D Line 4 days Thu 10/8/15 Tue 10/13/15

50 Exterior Framing D to A Line 4 days Wed 10/7/15 Mon 10/12/15

51 Install Curtainwall Framing Ground Floor 1 to 6 Line 5 days Wed 10/14/15 Tue 10/20/15

52 Install Curtainwall Framing "In-Field" 1 to 6 Line 5 days Wed 10/21/15 Tue 10/27/15
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Project: Original Project Schedu

Date: Thu 2/18/16


